
PACHET

I.D.: 52625563

Data publicarii	16.12.20	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.252,15 RON - 1.252,15 RON

Descriere: boxe 3buc x 42.02 lei = 126.06 lei tast+mouse usb 2bucx67.23 lei = 134.46 lei toner hp cf283a 3bucx67.23 lei = 201.69 lei tone brother tn1030 6bucx63.03 lei = 378.18 lei camera web 2bucx109.24 lei = 218.48 lei mouse wireless 1bucx42.02 lei = 42.02 lei tast+mouse wireless 2bucx75.63 lei = 151.26 lei
